• The offer document can be viewed/ downloaded through e-tenderlng 

portal, https://mahatenders.gov.in tram 10/01/2024 at 13:00 Hrs. to 
30/01/2024 till 13:00 Hrs. Pre-bid meeting will be held on 16/01 /2024 
at 15:00 Hrs. 

• The offers shall be submitted along with Rs. 75,00,00,000/- (Seventy 
Five Crore on ly) as the EMO to be Paid in the form of Demand Draft or 
Bank Guarantee. 

• Guidelines to download the offer document and online submission of 
offers can be downloaded from website hllps://mahatenders.gov.ln. 

• The last date of submission is 30/01/2024 till 13:00 Hrs.